
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= Debtor; Name= AVADIAN CREDIT
UNION;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

202112060005
80470

12/06/2021
12:48:04

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

PONDER
PROPERTIES
LLC

Instr
#:20200804000
331380

202205160001
99700

05/16/2022
04:03:12

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

PONDER
PROPERTIES
LLC

Instr
#:20200804000
331350

202212080004
46150

12/08/2022
02:01:28

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

TOTAL
SOLUTIONS
LLC

Instr
#:20170126000
032530

202203180001
13280

03/18/2022
01:32:56

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

PSYCH
VENTURE LLC

Instr
#:20170811000
290820

201906250002
24380

06/25/2019
09:06:06

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CROSSBRIDG
E
COMMUNITY
CHURCH

Instr
#:20120525000
187530

202101150000
25640

01/15/2021
12:57:32

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

PONDER
PROPERTIES
LLC

Instr
#:20200804000
331430

202109300004
77380

09/30/2021
11:18:49

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CAHABA 480
LLC

Instr
#:20170713000
249620

201707130002
49610

07/13/2017
10:31:48

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WISE JULIUS
F

Other:SEE
INST


