Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= Debtor; Name= AVADIAN CREDIT UNION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202112060005 80470	12/06/2021 12:48:04	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	PONDER PROPERTIES LLC					Instr #:20200804000 331380	
202205160001 99700	05/16/2022 04:03:12	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	PONDER PROPERTIES LLC					Instr #:20200804000 331350	
202212080004 46150	12/08/2022 02:01:28	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	TOTAL SOLUTIONS LLC					Instr #:20170126000 032530	
202203180001 13280	03/18/2022 01:32:56	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	PSYCH VENTURE LLC					Instr #:20170811000 290820	
201906250002 24380	06/25/2019 09:06:06	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CROSSBRIDG E COMMUNITY CHURCH					Instr #:20120525000 187530	
202101150000 25640	01/15/2021 12:57:32	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	PONDER PROPERTIES LLC					Instr #:20200804000 331430	
202109300004 77380	09/30/2021 11:18:49	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CAHABA 480 LLC					Instr #:20170713000 249620	
201707130002 49610	07/13/2017 10:31:48	AVADIAN CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	WISE JULIUS F						Other:SEE INST